

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.2846 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> None appeared for the Petitioner. It transpires from the record that the sale was confirmed in the Execution Petition and a direction was also given for issuance of Sale Certificate in favour of the purchaser. List on 22.06.2026 under the caption 'For Orders'. _____ NV, J MNR	

--	--	--	--